59GARDEN FIXINGS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Balkenv. met opschroefb. steun - U type
Support de poutre - Forme U
Column shoe - U type
Pfostenträger U mit Balkenauflage
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] b [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG03170100711505 5410439361552 71 150 60 5 Ø11/8 - Ø13/1 1
FG03170100911505 5410439361569 91 150 60 5 Ø11/8 - Ø13/1 1
FG317
H
100
s
W B
ø 11
ø 13
ø 11 ø 11
Balkenvoet met bevestigingspl. - U type
Pied de poteau avec patte de fix. - Forme U
Column shoe with anchoring pl. - U type
Pfostentrager zum aufdübeln - Form U
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG03160100712005* 5410439343909 71 200 Ø11/8 10
FG03160100812005 5410439343923 81 200 Ø11/8 10
FG03160100912005 5410439343947 91 200 Ø11/8 10
FG316
W
ø 11
50
L
30
130
5
6
60
200
DoPn° FG316001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung
Vlechtschermsteun vorm “L” (los)
Support panneau tresse - Forme L
Fence holder - L type
Flechtzaunbeschlag - Form L
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] w [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0319A000305 5410439007405 30 35 2 40 30 2/4,3 - 1/9,6 250
FG319
s
H
W L
ø 9,6
ø 4,3